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|. Maria Wirth

Textile Art and More c Nil’RA

ILRY

Mytextileartandmore@gmail cm 5 ¢ 4 . =
226-339-2109 2 3 > - .

Mosaic Tile

J. Craig Girodat \‘""\\“\?“&"
S 2 W
’ oy 2016 STUDIO TOUR & SALE

craiggirodat@hotmail.com

J. Rose Girodat
Oil Painting

gerygirodat@rogers.com

Kitchener-Waterloo, Ontario

519-588-6096 For 2017 sponsorship information,

www.damselflyscanvas.com . please contact: S TURDAY, OCT_ 15, 2016
info@centralartwalk.com 10am - 5pm

SUNDAY, OCT. 16, 2016
12pm - 5pm

K. Martin Polanic

Oil Painting
www.centralartwalk.com
@centralartwalk

martinpsr@rogers.com
519-578-7516




ARTISTS

A. Lee Angold
KW Artists’ Co-op
Watercolour, Coloured Pencil

angoldlee@gmail.com
647-771-5696
www.leeangold.com

A. Carly Leyburne}
KW Artists’ Co-op
Qil painting

carly_leyburne@hotmail.com
carlyleyburne.com

A. Caroline Keogh
KW Artists’ Co-op
Acrylics, Collage, Fabric

caroline.keogh@rogers.com

A. Eekta Trienekens}:

Acrylics, Ceramics

eekta@hotmail.com
www.studioeekta.com

A. Jessica Clayman
KW Artists’ Co-op

Tarot, Wands, Apparel,

Stuffed Toys

jessica@twilightrabbit.com
www.twilightrabbit.com

A. Sharl G. Smith
KW Artists’ Co-op
Seed Bead-Stitching

www.sharlsmith.com

A. Stayce Webber [ ¢
AEcern Studio :
Watercolour & Ink

karibougirl@gmail.com
aecernstudio.blogspot.ca

B. Erin Moffat

Colour and Light
Glass

erin@colourandlight.ca
519-572-2796
www.colourandlight.ca

C. D. H. McKee
ZuckerLoft Studio
Acrylics, Photography

art@zuckerloft.com
www.zuckerloft.com

C. Deb Barrett

Collage, Mixed-Media

519-886-6309

C. Elizabeth Backler

Massey Soap House
Bath and body products

soap@masseysoaphouse.com
www.masseysoaphouse.com

C. Glenn G. Smith

Stone Forest Studios
Concrete

marilynn.glenn@rogers.com
www.stoneforeststudios.com [

C. Jennifer Backler
My Favourite Dress
Fabric

info@myfavouritedress.ca
www.myfavouritedress.ca

C. J. Ryan Brooks «

Ink, Acrylic, Paper

john.ryan.brooks@gmail.com

C. Lenore Brooks
Sewing, Embroidery,
Watercolour, Acrylics, Resin

lenore.m.brooks@gmail.com
lenorebrooksdesign.com

C. Ralf Wall (Raflar)}
Wallhalla Art Studio W17
Watercolour, and acrylic {
artist@raflar.com
226-972-7169
www.raflar.com

D. Jack MacAulay

B/W Photography

jack.macaulav@gmail.com
519-571-9764
www.jackmacaulay.ca

E. Jakki Annerino
Encaustic, Wet-Felting,
Jewelry, Greeting Cards

annerino_jakki@rogers.com
www.flickr.com/photos/jakkila

F. Adrienne Zoe
Photography

adr\enne@adriennezoephotograph COMm |
519-886-7998 i
www.adriennezoephotography.

F. Andrew Owen
Bird Photography

andrew@eafwr.on.ca

F. David Heinrichs
Chainmaille Jewelry and
Wood Turning

heinrichs1987@outlook.com
519-748-5643

F. Dawn Martin
dawnadorned
Wire, Crystal, Glass, Stones

info@dawnadorned.com
519-500-6772
www.dawnadorned.com

F. Jonathan Sau
Photography

Js@jonathansauphotography.com
519-729-1567
www.jonathansauphotography.com

F. ManChoi Chow
(Michael)

Photographic Art

G. Shirley Grove

Recycled Wool

shirley.grove@gmail.com
519-578-2778

H. Esther

Devries-Lasby
Pottery

edevrieslasby@hotmail.com

Fibre

denredmond@gmail.com
519-766-0102




